10840 BE

COPOLYMER POLYPROPYLENE WATERPROOF CASE

METRIC MM-KG-C*

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

TOOL STORAGE

OTHER DATA

W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F*

L LENGTH

1080 mm

620 mm
400 mm
200 mm
200 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH 1178 mm
W WIDTH 718 mm
D DEPTH 427 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

19.80 Kg
26.30 Kg
25Kg

260 It
120.60 Kg/max
°C min -33 / max +90

W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

+44 (0) 2380 254 285
sales@redboxtools.com

www.redboxtools.com

L LENGTH

421/2in
247/161In
153/4in

77/8in
77/8in

L LENGTH 46 3/8in
W WIDTH 28 1/41in
D DEPTH 1613/161in

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

43.65 Ibs
57.32 Ibs
55.11 Ibs

68.68 gall

265.87 Ibs/max

°F min -27.4 / max
+194






